
10451 122ND CT MIAMI FL 33186 10451 SW 122ND CT
https://www.cays.com

$734,900

DEVON-AIRE ESTS SEC 6 PB 108-95 LOT 5 BLK 4 LOT SIZE 9375 SQ FT OR
20342-1314 042002 1 Located in the sought-after Devon-Aire community,
this charming one-story home offers 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, and a versatile
bonus room. Enjoy the inviting outdoor space with a sparkling pool and a
large shed for extra storage. […]

• 3 beds
• 2, 2 baths

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 1678 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2, 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 1678 sq ft

Lot size: 9375, 9375 sq ft Year built: 1979

View: Garden Subdivision Name: DEVON-AIRE ESTATES SEC
6

County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: DEVON-AIRE ESTATES SEC 6 Lot Size Square Feet: 9375

Parcel Number: 33186

Property Features
Parking Features: Driveway,Other,RvAccessParking Cooling: CentralAir

Cooling Y/N: 1 Heating: Central

Heating Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed: Conditional,Yes

View: Garden Stories: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Zoning Description: 0100

Building Details



Water Source: Public Architectural Style: Detached,OneStory

Lot Features: LessThanQuarterAcre Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Other Structures: Sheds

Floor covering: Tile

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: InGround,Pool Parking Features: Driveway,Other,RvAccessParking

Patio & Porch Features: Patio Roof: Shingle

Utilities: CableAvailable Window Features: Blinds

Cooling: CentralAir Exterior Features: Fence,Lighting,Patio,Shed

Heating: Central Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,DiningArea,SeparateFormalDiningRoom,FamilyDiningRoom,FirstFloorEntry,LivingDiningRoom,Pantry,WalkInClosets

Appliances:
Dryer,Dishwasher,ElectricWaterHeater,GasRange,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $8,653 Tax Year: 2024

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Coldwell Banker Realty Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional

Direction Faces: West

Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Miami, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11675010

Courtesy of
Office Name: Coldwell Banker Realty


